
Unit
Sr. 

No
Name Grade Designation Designation in Committee

Contact 

Details
E-mail ID

1 Ms. Akanksha Singh E-06 Jt GM-Finance Chair Person 9049084338 akanksha@moil.nic.in

2 Mr. Neeraj Pandey E-07 Jt. GM-Comp. Secretary Member 9096038402 npandey@moil.nic.in

3 Mr. Ashish Suryawanshi E-04 Chief Mgr. -Personnel Member 8087214330 ashishmoil13@gmail.com 

4 Mrs. Ujwala Abhyankar E-05 AGM-Personnel Member 8830845236 uabhyankar@moil.nic.in

5 Ms. Pooja Upadhyay E-02 Manager - Marketing Member 8605012737 poojau@moil.nic.in 

6 Mrs. Jyoti Dharmadhikari Lawyer (Ext.Consultant) 9822697410 jyotidharmadhikari9@gmail.com

7 Adv. Mrs. Suhasini Deshpande Ext. Consultant 9822202455 suhasinideshpande8@gmail.com

1 Mrs. (Dr.) B. Nagtode E-06 DGM-Medical Services Chair Person 9907403393 balyanagtode457@gmail.com

2 Mr. Prashant Dakre E-05 AGM -Mine Member 9424752481 prashantdakre@moil.nic.in 

3 Mr. Vevek Mahakalkar E-05 AGM - Personnel Member 7378930905 vivek77@moil.nic.in

4 Ms. Pooja Trivedi E-04 Chief Manager-Finance Member 8380907754 pujamehta@moil.nic.in

5 Mrs. Monali Lasure E-04 Chief Manager-Finance Member 8600011596 monali@moil.nic.in 

6 Mrs. Jyoti Dharmadhikari Lawyer (Ext. Consultant) 9822697410 jyotidharmadhikari9@gmail.com

7 Adv.Mrs. Suhasini Deshpande Ext. Consultant 9822202455 suhasinideshpande8@gmail.com

1 Mrs. (Dr.) Bharti Rangari E-07 Jt. GM-Medical Services Chair Person 8600032083 drbhartigedam@gmail.com 

2 Mr. Prem Prakash Patel E-05 AGM-Mechanical Member 9630352911 premppatel@moil.nic.in 

3 Mr. Ritesh Mane E-04 Chief Manager-Personnel Member 7869559677 riteshmoil1985@gmail.com 

4 Ms. Sneha Tiwari E-02 Manager-Geology Member 8600502601 sneha.tiwari@moil.nic.in 

5 Ms. Rita Patil E-03 Sr. Manager-Personnel Member 9049795899 rita.patil669@gmail.com 

6 Mrs. Ashwini Shukul Lawyer (Ext.Consultant) 9970616555

7 Mrs. Shraddha Tallu Ext.Consultant 9422444900

1 Mrs. (Dr.) Bharti Rangari E-07 Jt. GM-Medical Services Chair Person 8600032083 drbhartigedam@gmail.com 

2 Mr. Sudhir Pathak E-05 AGM-Mines Member 7875896678 sudhirpathak500@gmail.com 

3 Mr. Asim Shaikh E-05 AGM-Personnel Member 7028156786 asimshaikh789@rediffmail.com

4 Ms. Puja Verma E-02 Manager-Personnel Member 7045148906 puja.bhumpmir@gmail.com 

5 Ms. Akanksha Sahu E-02 Manager-Geology Member 9424062541 akanksha.sahu@moil.nic.in 

6 Mrs. Ashwini Shukul Lawyer (Ext.Consultant) 9970616555

7 Adv. Mrs. Suhasini Deshpande Ext. Consultant 9822202455 suhasinideshpande8@gmail.com

POSH Committee

Note: In-case of complaints/queries, kindly contact the Chairperson or any other member through e-mail or contact number mentioned above.
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